Portable Full Range
Speaker Cabinets
INH-EVS12  12” Passive Speaker
INH-EVS15  15” Passive Speaker
INH-PA12  12” Active Speaker
INH-PA15  15” Active Speaker
www.brooke-products.com © 2010 Brooke™ Errors & Omissions on this user specification excepted
Venue Speakers
“Robust
      and Lightweight”
www.brooke-products.com © 2010 Brooke™ Errors & Omissions on this user specification excepted
C
D
EF
B
A
INH-EVS12
12” Passive Speaker
INH-EVS15
15” Passive Speaker
INH-PA12
12”  Active Speaker
INH-PA15
15” Active Speaker
Product Code INH-EVS12 / J65652 INH-EVS15 / J65686 INH-PA12 / J65635 INH-PA15 / J65669
Impedance 8Ω 8Ω 8Ω 8Ω
Power 250w RMS 300w RMS 250w RMS 300w RMS
Frequency 55Hz - 20KHz 50Hz - 20KHz 55Hz - 20KHz 50Hz - 20KHz
Sensitivity
SPL
96dB
120dB
98dB
123dB
96dB
120dB
98dB
123dB
Driver(s) One 12” Bass with
One 1” Tweeter
One 15” Bass with
One 1” Tweeter
One 12” Bass with
One 1” Tweeter
One 15” Bass with
One 1” Tweeter
Inputs 2 x Neutrik Speakon® 2 x Neutrik Speakon® 2 x ¼” Jack, 1 x XLR,
IEC Mains
2 x ¼” Jack, 1 x XLR,
IEC Mains
Outputs N/A N/A 1 x XLR,
1 x Neutrik Speakon®
1 x XLR,
1 x Neutrik Speakon®
Controls N/A N/A 3 x Volume, 2-Way EQ
(Tweeter & Bass)
3 x Volume, 2-Way EQ
(Tweeter & Bass)
Mounting Floor Stack, Floor Wedge,
35mm Top-hat
Floor Stack, Floor Wedge,
35mm Top-hat
Floor Stack, Floor Wedge,
35mm Top-hat
Floor Stack, Floor Wedge,
35mm Top-hat
Enclosure Black ABS Black ABS Black ABS Black ABS
Dimensions   A
                     B
                     C
                     D
                     E
                     F
430mm
310mm
570mm
190mm
260mm
65mm
455mm
350mm
680mm
210mm
210mm
170mm
430mm
310mm
570mm
190mm
260mm
65mm
455mm
350mm
680mm
210mm
210mm
170mm
Weight 13.0kg 17.0kg 20.0kg 25.0kg
www.brooke-products.com © 2010 Brooke™ Errors & Omissions on this user specification excepted
Venue Speakers
Portable Full Range
Speaker Cabinets
Rough & Rugged
Install ‘N’ Hire speakers
meet and exceed
the needs for both
professional Fixed
Installations and Audio
Equipment Hire. For
Hire, you need everything
the Install guy needs,
but in a robust and
portable package. The
INH Portable range
gives incredible strength,
with cabinets able to
survive rough handling
on a daily basis without
failing. Design features
like moulded grab
handles, solid metal
grilles and “splash proof”
cases make them easy to
transport and move - but
never at the expense
of performance.
No Amps Needed
Like most speakers, the
INH range operates in
pairs. But unlike most,
there’s also the choice
of an Active version
with its own onboard
high quality amplifer.
Pair an Active and
Passive cabinet together
and you have a
powered sound
system with no need
for cumbersome
or expensive
rackmounted amplifiers.
An all-in-one Package
Venues vary massively.
That’s why the INH
Portable range does
it all in one package.
Create secure speaker
walls with rubber feet that
lock into matching holes
on the cabinet below.
Wedge any cabinet as
a front-of-stage monitor
using specially designed
support feet for top
audio perfomance. Or if
you are using INH as a
satellite for a sub bin, the
top hat sits on a standard
35mm support pole.
Professional Speaker
Cabinets
Speakers have to look
great, but remain
unobtrusive. Most
installations require
speakers that blend into
the background using
them to simply deliver
high quality sound - not
be the focus of attention.
However, cabinets will
still be visible to the
public, so they must look
the part.
www.brooke-products.com © 2010 Brooke™ Errors & Omissions on this user specification excepted